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1) 50 Volný způsob Muži

1. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 NOVOTNÝ Šimon 2010 ŽĎÁR 01:19,00

2 SEBERA Matyas 2010 PKKu 01:05,00

3 DRABEŠ Martin 2009 TJŠum 01:02,20

4 RŮŽIČKA Jan 2009 PKKBr 01:02,69

5 HALVA Lukáš 2010 PKKBr 01:06,10

6 FOJTÍK Tomáš 2010 Skp-N -

2. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 NĚMEC Pavel 2010 ASKBl 01:00,00

2 BZOBOHATÝ Václav 2010 ASKBl 01:00,00

3 LEUCHTER Adam 2009 PKB-N 00:58,90

4 KŮRKA Aleš 2009 ASKBl 00:59,00

5 KREJČÍ Matouš 2009 ASKBl 01:00,00

6 ENKHZUL Enkhkhuslen 2010 ASKBl 01:02,00

3. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KÁCAL Ivan 2009 PKKBr 00:58,50

2 KUBÍČEK Jakub 2009 TJŠum 00:58,00

3 MUSIL Matěj 2010 ASKBl 00:56,00

4 ZÁVODNÝ Lukáš 2010 Ho-N 00:56,00

5 PETLACH Filip 2009 ASKBl 00:58,00

6 MASARYK Samuel 2009 PKKu 00:58,51

4. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 PETRŮ Tomáš 2010 PKKu 00:55,00

2 KOLMAN Martin 2009 PKKBr 00:54,00

3 PAULÍK Antonín 2010 Bo-N 00:52,90

4 DAVID Tomáš 2010 Bo-N 00:53,60

5 DOKOUPIL Radek 2010 SVČBo 00:54,60

6 KULÍK Jan 2009 PKZá 00:55,87

5. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŠVAŇHAL Radek 2010 PKKu 00:52,70

2 KUČERA Martin 2010 ASKBl 00:52,00

3 NOVOTNÝ Ondřej 2009 LoČT 00:50,44

4 VALOUŠEK Jan 2009 SkpKB 00:51,58

5 ANDĚL Jakub 2010 ŽĎÁR 00:52,24

6 RYŠAVÝ Dominik 2009 LoČT 00:52,76

6. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KOVÁŘ Vilém 2009 PKZá 00:48,12

2 KRKOŠKA Lukáš 2009 PKKBr 00:45,40

3 KRAPKA Oliver 2009 PKKu 00:43,41

4 HOBZA Richard 2009 Zlín 00:43,70

5 BUDIG Štěpán 2010 PKSvi 00:47,45

6 DRÁBEK Václav 2010 ASKBl 00:48,60

7. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 HARTMAN Matyáš 2009 PKSvi 00:42,48

2 SCHNEIDER Tom 2010 PKBr 00:42,10

3 PETR Eduard 2009 PKKBr 00:41,69

4 NĚMEČEK Filip 2009 LoČT 00:41,89

5 MÍFEK Štěpán 2010 OSPHo 00:42,25

6 SÝKORA Ondřej 2009 SVČBo 00:43,16

8. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 SUCHÁNEK Jakub 2009 PKZá 00:40,84

2 ZAORAL Richard 2009 PKKu 00:39,88

3 WINTER Šimon 2009 SkpKB 00:37,73

4 HAŠEK Ondřej 2009 ASKBl 00:39,44

5 POSPÍŠIL Zdeněk 2009 TJŠum 00:40,32

6 GILL Patrik 2009 Zlín 00:41,30



Licence: vera2019-02-25 11:06:10 Swim Meet Manager v2.7.0.2 (www.swimsolutions.cz)

9. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 TRÁVNÍČEK Jan 2009 LoČT 00:37,55

2 GREGR Lukáš 2009 SkpKB 00:35,57

3 DROBILIČ Lukáš 2009 DeBře 00:34,40

4 HYNEK Oliver 2009 SkpKB 00:34,48

5 MELUZÍN Marek 2009 PKSvi 00:36,38

6 VESELÝ Michal 2009 SVČBo 00:37,65

2) 50 Volný způsob Ženy

1. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1

2 COUFALOVÁ Thea 2010 PKKBr -

3 COUFALOVÁ Rea 2009 PKKBr -

4 ČERVINKOVÁ Sára 2010 Skp-N -

5

6

2. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1

2 VČELAŘOVÁ Klára 2009 ASKBl 01:05,00

3 KUČEROVÁ Aneta 2009 ASKBl 01:03,46

4 HRAZDÍROVÁ Kristýna 2010 ASKBl 01:04,50

5 JEDLIČKOVÁ Elen 2010 Ho-N 01:07,90

6

3. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŠTULAJTEROVÁ Zuzana 2010 TJŠum 01:02,00

2 LÁNOVÁ Jana 2010 ŽĎÁR 01:00,02

3 HORTOVÁ Elen 2010 SVČBo 00:59,78

4 VALTUSOVÁ Tereza 2010 ASKBl 01:00,00

5 KŘIŠTOVÁ Denisa 2010 ŽĎÁR 01:00,22

6 SKOPALÍKOVÁ Eliška 2009 PKKBr 01:02,53

4. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MAŘÍKOVÁ Lucie 2010 PKKBr 00:58,53

2 ŽAMPACHOVÁ Adéla 2009 ASKBl 00:56,50

3 BIEROVÁ Hana 2010 PKBr 00:55,00

4 MORÁVKOVÁ Markéta 2010 PKKu 00:55,00

5 KAKÁČOVÁ Ema 2009 ASKBl 00:57,19

6 ŠIMKOVÁ Klára 2009 Ho-N 00:59,50

5. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KLABLEŇOVÁ Zuzana 2009 Zlín 00:54,30

2 OKÁČOVÁ Anna 2010 ASKBl 00:52,90

3 HUDRANOVÁ Nina-Silvie 2010 KPSVy 00:51,44

4 VOLTNEROVÁ Bára 2009 LoČT 00:52,88

5 ZAVADILOVÁ Eliška 2009 KPSVy 00:52,92

6 GOTTWALDOVÁ Lucie 2010 ASKBl 00:54,44

6. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KOSTRHOUNOVÁ Marie 2010 Ho-N 00:51,30

2 ČERVINKOVÁ Marie 2010 LoČT 00:49,88

3 TEPLÁ Pavlína 2009 LoČT 00:49,59

4 SEVERINOVÁ Ema 2009 PKKu 00:49,83

5 OBADALOVÁ Barbora 2009 Ho-N 00:51,10

6 HORNÍČKOVÁ Emma 2010 DeBře 00:51,42

7. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 JOUROVÁ Eliška 2009 ASKBl 00:48,40

2 FRANCZYK Nela 2009 TJŠum 00:47,68

3 NECKAŘOVÁ Helena Marie 2010 KPSVy 00:47,20

4 PRŮCHOVÁ Tereza 2010 LoČT 00:47,28

5 LALÁKOVÁ Sára 2010 ŽĎÁR 00:48,35

6 MUNZAROVÁ Sofie 2010 ŽĎÁR 00:49,02

8. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 VEMOLOVÁ Johana 2009 PKKu 00:46,40

2 PROKEŠOVÁ Pavla 2009 PKBr 00:46,00

3 ŠPERKOVÁ Kamila 2009 Zlín 00:45,80

4 BĚLOHOUBKOVÁ Stela 2009 Ho-N 00:45,90

5 STRELIČKOVÁ Johana 2009 ASKBl 00:46,29

6 ŠŤASTNÁ Tereza 2010 PKKu 00:46,70
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9. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 BENDOVÁ Karla 2010 PKKu 00:45,00

2 DOKOUPILOVÁ Nikol 2010 SkpKB 00:43,60

3 HANYKOVÁ Emma 2009 PKKu 00:43,25

4 TRÁVNÍČKOVÁ Linda 2009 LoČT 00:43,52

5 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Anna 2010 SVČBo 00:44,60

6 KOLÍSKOVÁ Adéla 2009 PKSvi 00:45,21

10. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 VOTRUBCOVÁ Valerie 2009 LoČT 00:42,14

2 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Ema 2010 SkpKB 00:40,09

3 NOVOHRADSKÁ Karolína 2009 PKKu 00:39,20

4 ŠPERKOVÁ Anna 2009 SVČBo 00:39,80

5 SLÁMOVÁ Izabela 2009 SVČBo 00:41,50

6 DOLEŽALOVÁ Eliška 2009 DeBře 00:42,57

11. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 HANZLÍČKOVÁ Stella 2009 ASKBl 00:37,82

2 NEČASOVÁ Lucie 2009 SkpKB 00:36,02

3 TOUŽÍNOVÁ Sabina 2009 PKKu 00:35,25

4 VESELÁ Eliška 2009 KPSVy 00:35,44

5 PODRAZILOVÁ Klára 2009 PKKu 00:37,60

6 NOVOTNÁ Justyna 2009 SVČBo 00:39,10

3) 25 Volný způsob Muži

1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1

2 JŮZA Jaroslav 2011 PKKu 00:42,70

3 JŮZA Miroslav 2011 PKKu 00:41,20

4 POSPÍŠIL Karel 2012 TJŠum 00:41,86

5 SUCHÁNEK Martin 2012 TJŠum 00:48,85

6

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 SIMČO Matyáš 2011 ASKBl 00:35,00

2 KOŠŤÁL Lukáš 2012 ŽĎÁR 00:33,00

3 HLAVÁČ Tobiáš 2011 PKKu 00:30,44

4 ZÁBRANSKÝ Vojtěch 2011 ASKBl 00:31,00

5 TROJEK Adam 2013 PKB-N 00:33,50

6 BÍLEK Matyáš 2011 Bo-N 00:36,90

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 DRABEŠ Adam 2011 TJŠum 00:30,00

2 DOSTÁLEK Jakub 2011 LoČT 00:29,20

3 BÁCHOR Ondřej 2011 LoČT 00:26,29

4 VENSKÝ Prokop 2011 LoČT 00:28,14

5 NOVÁČEK Vojtěch 2011 PKKBr 00:29,30

6 ORGODOL Unukhuslen 2011 ASKBl 00:30,00

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŠKARKA Albert 2011 LoČT 00:24,61

2 KOŠULIČ Václav 2012 DeBře 00:23,56

3 VLASÁK Matyáš 2011 Ho-N 00:23,30

4 STRAKOŠ Petr 2012 PKKu 00:23,50

5 ŠKARKA Eduard 2011 LoČT 00:24,19

6 SEDLÁČEK Adam 2011 KPSVy 00:25,88

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 HOLADA Sebastian 2012 PONM
M

00:21,72

2 DUFEK Jakub 2012 SkpKB 00:20,34

3 POLÍVKA Otto 2011 ŽĎÁR 00:18,70

4 HYNEK Albert 2011 SkpKB 00:20,06

5 REKA Tomáš 2011 PKKu 00:20,89

6 BEDNÁŘ Jan 2011 Bo-N 00:22,94



Licence: vera2019-02-25 11:06:10 Swim Meet Manager v2.7.0.2 (www.swimsolutions.cz)

4) 25 Volný způsob Ženy

1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1

2 BEČIČKOVÁ Helena 2012 LoČT 00:44,82

3 SEDLÁKOVÁ Zuzana 2012 ASKBl 00:35,00

4 ZAVADILOVÁ Amálie 2011 KPSVy 00:40,00

5

6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MUSILOVÁ Michaela 2011 ASKBl 00:34,00

2 NEČASOVÁ Karolína 2011 ASKBl 00:31,00

3 ČEVONOVÁ Anežka 2011 LoČT 00:30,66

4 DEMOVIČOVÁ Sára 2011 ASKBl 00:31,00

5 KLÍMOVÁ Kristýna 2011 PKKu 00:33,06

6 KOLÁŘOVÁ Marie 2011 ASKBl 00:35,00

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Veronika 2011 ASKBl 00:30,00

2 KUČKOVÁ Elen 2012 ŽĎÁR 00:29,00

3 VOTRUBCOVÁ Agáta 2012 LoČT 00:26,48

4 ČECHOVÁ Barbora 2011 PKKBr 00:27,33

5 VRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 2011 ŽĎÁR 00:30,00

6 PRŮDKOVÁ Edita 2011 Ho-N 00:30,04

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 HEIKENWÄLDEROVÁ Lucie 2011 PKKBr 00:24,63

2 MĚŘÍNSKÁ Marie 2011 KPSVy 00:21,81

3 CRHOVÁ Charlote 2011 PKSvi 00:19,12

4 VÁCLAVÍKOVÁ Simona 2011 SkpKB 00:19,20

5 HRAZDILOVÁ Tereza 2011 PKBr 00:23,00

6 ŠKODOVÁ Ráchel 2011 SkpKB 00:25,77

5) 50 Prsa Muži

1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1

2 KÁCAL Ivan 2009 PKKBr 01:11,98

3 KULÍK Jan 2009 PKZá 01:10,00

4 PETLACH Filip 2009 ASKBl 01:10,00

5 BZOBOHATÝ Václav 2010 ASKBl 01:15,00

6

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 DRABEŠ Martin 2009 TJŠum 01:09,74

2 KUBÍČEK Jakub 2009 TJŠum 01:04,00

3 KOLMAN Martin 2009 PKKBr 01:02,50

4 NOVOTNÝ Ondřej 2009 LoČT 01:03,21

5 DOKOUPIL Radek 2010 SVČBo 01:04,31

6 ENKHZUL Enkhkhuslen 2010 ASKBl 01:10,00

3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 RŮŽIČKA Jan 2009 PKKBr 01:01,77

2 KOVÁŘ Vilém 2009 PKZá 01:00,84

3 KŮRKA Aleš 2009 ASKBl 01:00,00

4 RYŠAVÝ Dominik 2009 LoČT 01:00,83

5 MASARYK Samuel 2009 PKKu 01:00,96

6 ŠVAŇHAL Radek 2010 PKKu 01:02,16

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ANDĚL Jakub 2010 ŽĎÁR 00:59,69

2 KRAPKA Oliver 2009 PKKu 00:59,48

3 SCHNEIDER Tom 2010 PKBr 00:58,49

4 MUSIL Matěj 2010 ASKBl 00:59,00

5 VALOUŠEK Jan 2009 SkpKB 00:59,68

6 KRKOŠKA Lukáš 2009 PKKBr 01:00,00
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5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 PETR Eduard 2009 PKKBr 00:57,60

2 MÍFEK Štěpán 2010 OSPHo 00:53,50

3 NĚMEČEK Filip 2009 LoČT 00:50,61

4 VESELÝ Michal 2009 SVČBo 00:50,87

5 SÝKORA Ondřej 2009 SVČBo 00:57,19

6 DRÁBEK Václav 2010 ASKBl 00:57,83

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 POSPÍŠIL Zdeněk 2009 TJŠum 00:49,34

2 GREGR Lukáš 2009 SkpKB 00:48,15

3 ŘIHÁČEK Adam 2009 SkpKB 00:45,25

4 HYNEK Oliver 2009 SkpKB 00:45,52

5 HAŠEK Ondřej 2009 ASKBl 00:49,04

6 TRÁVNÍČEK Jan 2009 LoČT 00:49,70

6) 50 Prsa Ženy

1. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1

2 ČERVINKOVÁ Sára 2010 Skp-N -

3 GOTTWALDOVÁ Lucie 2010 ASKBl 01:21,90

4 COUFALOVÁ Thea 2010 PKKBr -

5

6

2. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1

2 OKÁČOVÁ Anna 2010 ASKBl 01:14,40

3 HAVLENOVÁ Ester 2009 ASKBl 01:12,67

4 MAŘÍKOVÁ Lucie 2010 PKKBr 01:13,25

5 SKOPALÍKOVÁ Eliška 2009 PKKBr 01:14,53

6

3. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 LÁNOVÁ Jana 2010 ŽĎÁR 01:11,59

2 COUFALOVÁ Rea 2009 PKKBr 01:09,80

3 HORTOVÁ Elen 2010 SVČBo 01:06,60

4 VOLTNEROVÁ Bára 2009 LoČT 01:07,71

5 KUČEROVÁ Aneta 2009 ASKBl 01:10,00

6 HRAZDÍROVÁ Kristýna 2010 ASKBl 01:11,79

4. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 JOUROVÁ Eliška 2009 ASKBl 01:05,40

2 KŘIŠTOVÁ Denisa 2010 ŽĎÁR 01:05,09

3 MORÁVKOVÁ Markéta 2010 PKKu 01:05,00

4 SEVERINOVÁ Ema 2009 PKKu 01:05,00

5 ŠIMKOVÁ Klára 2009 Ho-N 01:05,12

6 STRELIČKOVÁ Johana 2009 ASKBl 01:06,46

5. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŽAMPACHOVÁ Adéla 2009 ASKBl 01:02,74

2 ZAVADILOVÁ Eliška 2009 KPSVy 01:01,83

3 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Adéla 2009 Zlín 01:00,90

4 BENDOVÁ Karla 2010 PKKu 01:01,80

5 ČERVINKOVÁ Marie 2010 LoČT 01:02,71

6 OBADALOVÁ Barbora 2009 Ho-N 01:03,00

6. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŠŤASTNÁ Tereza 2010 PKKu 00:59,96

2 POLÁŠKOVÁ Kristýna 2009 Zlín 00:59,10

3 VOTRUBCOVÁ Valerie 2009 LoČT 00:57,54

4 BĚLOHOUBKOVÁ Stela 2009 Ho-N 00:57,70

5 LALÁKOVÁ Sára 2010 ŽĎÁR 00:59,28

6 BIEROVÁ Hana 2010 PKBr 01:00,00

7. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 NECKAŘOVÁ Helena Marie 2010 KPSVy 00:56,78

2 KOSTRHOUNOVÁ Marie 2010 Ho-N 00:56,30

3 HORNÍČKOVÁ Emma 2010 DeBře 00:55,50

4 TRÁVNÍČKOVÁ Linda 2009 LoČT 00:56,13

5 HUDRANOVÁ Nina-Silvie 2010 KPSVy 00:56,63

6 MUNZAROVÁ Sofie 2010 ŽĎÁR 00:57,22

8. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŠPERKOVÁ Anna 2009 SVČBo 00:54,10

2 VEMOLOVÁ Johana 2009 PKKu 00:53,91

3 PROKEŠOVÁ Pavla 2009 PKBr 00:52,55

4 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Valerie 2009 SkpKB 00:53,69

5 DOLEŽALOVÁ Eliška 2009 DeBře 00:54,00

6 MAŠOVÁ Sofie 2010 SkpKB 00:54,18
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9. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 SLÁMOVÁ Izabela 2009 SVČBo 00:51,92

2 KOLÍSKOVÁ Adéla 2009 PKSvi 00:49,95

3 KŘEPELKOVÁ Natálie 2009 SkpKB 00:49,04

4 ZAMAZALOVÁ Eliška 2009 ASKBl 00:49,18

5 NOVOHRADSKÁ Karolína 2009 PKKu 00:51,80

6 NEZVALOVÁ Kristýna 2010 SVČBo 00:52,50

10. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MINAŘÍKOVÁ Tereza 2009 Zlín 00:47,90

2 CHLUPOVÁ Nina 2009 SVČBo 00:47,72

3 FARONOVÁ Nella 2009 SkpKB 00:45,17

4 VESELÁ Eliška 2009 KPSVy 00:47,19

5 TOUŽÍNOVÁ Sabina 2009 PKKu 00:47,72

6 PODRAZILOVÁ Klára 2009 PKKu 00:48,97

7) 25 Prsa Muži

1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1

2 ŠVANDA Jan 2011 SkpKB -

3 DRABEŠ Adam 2011 TJŠum 00:40,00

4 POSPÍŠIL Karel 2012 TJŠum 00:43,35

5

6

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 VESELÝ Lukáš 2012 Bo-N 00:39,60

2 ROGLIČ Krunoslav 2011 Bo-N 00:34,83

3 DOKOUPIL Hynek 2011 PKKBr 00:32,51

4 VÁCLAVEK Ondra 2012 Bo-N 00:34,40

5 MÍFEK Miroslav 2013 Ho-N 00:34,85

6

3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 SEDLÁČEK Adam 2011 KPSVy 00:29,09

2 ŠKARKA Albert 2011 LoČT 00:27,82

3 POLÍVKA Otto 2011 ŽĎÁR 00:25,30

4 NOVÁČEK Vojtěch 2011 PKKBr 00:27,60

5 VONDRÁČEK Václav 2011 KPSVy 00:28,25

6 STRAKOŠ Petr 2012 PKKu 00:32,50

8) 25 Prsa Ženy

1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1

2 ZAVADILOVÁ Amálie 2011 KPSVy 00:42,00

3 KUBENOVÁ Bereniké 2011 Bo-N 00:38,20

4 LUŇÁČKOVÁ Barbora 2011 Bo-N 00:40,20

5 ČECHOVÁ Barbora 2011 PKKBr -

6

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 STAŇKOVÁ Sára 2011 Bo-N 00:35,78

2 CHLUPOVÁ Jolana 2012 Bo-N 00:35,20

3 MOKŘÍŠOVÁ Marie 2011 ŽĎÁR 00:34,00

4 VOTRUBCOVÁ Agáta 2012 LoČT 00:34,67

5 ŠAFÁŘOVÁ Veronika 2011 Bo-N 00:35,40

6 VĚRNÁ Adéla 2011 Bo-N 00:37,40



Licence: vera2019-02-25 11:06:10 Swim Meet Manager v2.7.0.2 (www.swimsolutions.cz)

3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 HRAZDILOVÁ Tereza 2011 PKBr 00:30,97

2 HEIKENWÄLDEROVÁ Lucie 2011 PKKBr 00:30,25

3 MĚŘÍNSKÁ Marie 2011 KPSVy 00:26,72

4 PRŮDKOVÁ Edita 2011 Ho-N 00:29,34

5 ŠKODOVÁ Ráchel 2011 SkpKB 00:30,72

6 KLÍMOVÁ Kristýna 2011 PKKu 00:33,94

9) 50 Znak Muži

1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 FOJTÍK Tomáš 2010 Skp-N -

2 HALVA Lukáš 2010 PKKBr 01:13,10

3 NOVOTNÝ Šimon 2010 ŽĎÁR 01:08,00

4 KUČERA Martin 2010 ASKBl 01:10,00

5 KREJČÍ Matouš 2009 ASKBl 01:15,00

6

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 SEBERA Matyas 2010 PKKu 01:06,00

2 DRABEŠ Martin 2009 TJŠum 01:02,37

3 BUDIG Štěpán 2010 PKSvi 01:01,92

4 LEUCHTER Adam 2009 PKB-N 01:02,00

5 PETRŮ Tomáš 2010 PKKu 01:05,00

6 KOLMAN Martin 2009 PKKBr 01:06,09

3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 NĚMEC Pavel 2010 ASKBl 01:00,00

2 RYŠAVÝ Dominik 2009 LoČT 00:59,01

3 KÁCAL Ivan 2009 PKKBr 00:58,54

4 ZÁVODNÝ Lukáš 2010 Ho-N 00:59,00

5 DAVID Tomáš 2010 Bo-N 00:59,80

6 KULÍK Jan 2009 PKZá 01:00,01

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 PAULÍK Antonín 2010 Bo-N 00:58,20

2 MASARYK Samuel 2009 PKKu 00:53,48

3 SCHNEIDER Tom 2010 PKBr 00:51,68

4 NOVOTNÝ Ondřej 2009 LoČT 00:51,99

5 KUBÍČEK Jakub 2009 TJŠum 00:58,00

6 VALOUŠEK Jan 2009 SkpKB 00:58,36

5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KOVÁŘ Vilém 2009 PKZá 00:49,02

2 SÝKORA Ondřej 2009 SVČBo 00:47,94

3 HARTMAN Matyáš 2009 PKSvi 00:47,10

4 MÍFEK Štěpán 2010 OSPHo 00:47,10

5 SUCHÁNEK Jakub 2009 PKZá 00:48,86

6 KRAPKA Oliver 2009 PKKu 00:50,07

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 WINTER Šimon 2009 SkpKB 00:44,55

2 DROBILIČ Lukáš 2009 DeBře 00:42,61

3 ŘIHÁČEK Adam 2009 SkpKB 00:39,13

4 ZAORAL Richard 2009 PKKu 00:42,47

5 MELUZÍN Marek 2009 PKSvi 00:44,48

6 TRÁVNÍČEK Jan 2009 LoČT 00:45,40
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10) 50 Znak Ženy

1. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1

2 VČELAŘOVÁ Klára 2009 ASKBl 01:14,00

3 ŠTULAJTEROVÁ Zuzana 2010 TJŠum 01:10,00

4 KUČEROVÁ Aneta 2009 ASKBl 01:10,34

5

6

2. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 VALTUSOVÁ Tereza 2010 ASKBl 01:10,00

2 SKOPALÍKOVÁ Eliška 2009 PKKBr 01:05,25

3 KAKÁČOVÁ Ema 2009 ASKBl 01:02,00

4 ZAVADILOVÁ Eliška 2009 KPSVy 01:03,97

5 COUFALOVÁ Rea 2009 PKKBr 01:09,16

6

3. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŠIMKOVÁ Klára 2009 Ho-N 00:59,50

2 PRŮCHOVÁ Tereza 2010 LoČT 00:59,00

3 OBADALOVÁ Barbora 2009 Ho-N 00:58,20

4 VOLTNEROVÁ Bára 2009 LoČT 00:58,45

5 JEDLIČKOVÁ Elen 2010 Ho-N 00:59,30

6 TEPLÁ Pavlína 2009 LoČT 01:00,27

4. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Adéla 2009 Zlín 00:57,80

2 DOLEŽALOVÁ Eliška 2009 DeBře 00:57,60

3 BĚLOHOUBKOVÁ Stela 2009 Ho-N 00:57,36

4 STRELIČKOVÁ Johana 2009 ASKBl 00:57,51

5 FRANCZYK Nela 2009 TJŠum 00:57,79

6 BIEROVÁ Hana 2010 PKBr 00:58,00

5. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 SEVERINOVÁ Ema 2009 PKKu 00:52,84

2 VEMOLOVÁ Johana 2009 PKKu 00:52,02

3 PROKEŠOVÁ Pavla 2009 PKBr 00:51,79

4 POLÁŠKOVÁ Kristýna 2009 Zlín 00:52,00

5 DOKOUPILOVÁ Nikol 2010 SkpKB 00:52,40

6 JOUROVÁ Eliška 2009 ASKBl 00:56,34

6. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŽAMPACHOVÁ Adéla 2009 ASKBl 00:50,03

2 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Anna 2010 SVČBo 00:49,20

3 SLÁMOVÁ Izabela 2009 SVČBo 00:48,69

4 KOLÍSKOVÁ Adéla 2009 PKSvi 00:48,98

5 MAŠOVÁ Sofie 2010 SkpKB 00:49,85

6 TRÁVNÍČKOVÁ Linda 2009 LoČT 00:50,85

7. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŠPERKOVÁ Anna 2009 SVČBo 00:46,62

2 ZAMAZALOVÁ Eliška 2009 ASKBl 00:46,20

3 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Valerie 2009 SkpKB 00:44,92

4 KŘEPELKOVÁ Natálie 2009 SkpKB 00:46,20

5 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Ema 2010 SkpKB 00:46,22

6 HANYKOVÁ Emma 2009 PKKu 00:47,97

8. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 NEZVALOVÁ Kristýna 2010 SVČBo 00:44,05

2 NEČASOVÁ Lucie 2009 SkpKB 00:43,18

3 HANZLÍČKOVÁ Stella 2009 ASKBl 00:41,27

4 CHLUPOVÁ Nina 2009 SVČBo 00:42,64

5 NOVOTNÁ Justyna 2009 SVČBo 00:43,22

6 FARONOVÁ Nella 2009 SkpKB 00:44,20
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11) 25 Znak Muži

1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1

2 SUCHÁNEK Martin 2012 TJŠum 01:01,70

3 HORVÁT Matěj 2013 PONM
M

00:43,07

4 JŮZA Jaroslav 2011 PKKu 00:45,00

5 ŠVANDA Jan 2011 SkpKB -

6

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 SIMČO Matyáš 2011 ASKBl 00:42,00

2 ZELENÝ Adam 2011 ŽĎÁR 00:38,00

3 VENSKÝ Prokop 2011 LoČT 00:36,12

4 BÍLEK Matyáš 2011 Bo-N 00:37,20

5 ANDĚL Marek 2013 ŽĎÁR 00:40,00

6 JŮZA Miroslav 2011 PKKu 00:43,00

3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ORGODOL Unukhuslen 2011 ASKBl 00:35,00

2 JÁNSKÝ Nicolas 2013 PONM
M

00:34,36

3 PARTYKA Lukáš 2011 ŽĎÁR 00:33,00

4 TROJEK Adam 2013 PKB-N 00:33,30

5 KOŠŤÁL Lukáš 2012 ŽĎÁR 00:35,00

6 ZÁBRANSKÝ Vojtěch 2011 ASKBl 00:36,00

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 VESELÝ Lukáš 2012 Bo-N 00:32,60

2 DOKOUPIL Hynek 2011 PKKBr 00:31,87

3 HLAVÁČ Tobiáš 2011 PKKu 00:31,50

4 VLASÁK Matyáš 2011 Ho-N 00:31,58

5 DOSTÁLEK Jakub 2011 LoČT 00:32,56

6 VÁCLAVEK Ondra 2012 Bo-N 00:32,80

5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ZABLOUDIL Jakub 2011 ŽĎÁR 00:29,00

2 KOŠULIČ Václav 2012 DeBře 00:27,90

3 ŠKARKA Eduard 2011 LoČT 00:27,45

4 BÁCHOR Ondřej 2011 LoČT 00:27,47

5 ROGLIČ Krunoslav 2011 Bo-N 00:28,00

6 MÍFEK Miroslav 2013 Ho-N 00:30,50

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 HOLADA Sebastian 2012 PONM
M

00:25,44

2 DUFEK Jakub 2012 SkpKB 00:24,24

3 HYNEK Albert 2011 SkpKB 00:23,31

4 BEDNÁŘ Jan 2011 Bo-N 00:23,78

5 REKA Tomáš 2011 PKKu 00:25,23

6 VONDRÁČEK Václav 2011 KPSVy 00:27,39

12) 25 Znak Ženy

1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1

2 BEČIČKOVÁ Helena 2012 LoČT 00:42,82

3 SEDLÁKOVÁ Zuzana 2012 ASKBl 00:40,00

4 MUSILOVÁ Michaela 2011 ASKBl 00:41,00

5

6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KOLÁŘOVÁ Marie 2011 ASKBl 00:40,00

2 VĚRNÁ Adéla 2011 Bo-N 00:36,90

3 KUBENOVÁ Bereniké 2011 Bo-N 00:35,40

4 LUŇÁČKOVÁ Barbora 2011 Bo-N 00:36,60

5 NEČASOVÁ Karolína 2011 ASKBl 00:38,00

6
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3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 VRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 2011 ŽĎÁR 00:35,00

2 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Veronika 2011 ASKBl 00:34,00

3 STAŇKOVÁ Sára 2011 Bo-N 00:32,62

4 DEMOVIČOVÁ Sára 2011 ASKBl 00:33,00

5 CHLUPOVÁ Jolana 2012 Bo-N 00:34,80

6 ŠAFÁŘOVÁ Veronika 2011 Bo-N 00:35,20

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MOKŘÍŠOVÁ Marie 2011 ŽĎÁR 00:32,00

2 HRAZDILOVÁ Tereza 2011 PKBr 00:23,97

3 CRHOVÁ Charlote 2011 PKSvi 00:22,00

4 VÁCLAVÍKOVÁ Simona 2011 SkpKB 00:23,85

5 KUČKOVÁ Elen 2012 ŽĎÁR 00:32,00

6 ČEVONOVÁ Anežka 2011 LoČT 00:32,50

13) 100 Polohový závod Muži

1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 POSPÍŠIL Zdeněk 2009 TJŠum 01:58,96

2 HOBZA Richard 2009 Zlín 01:55,70

3 KRKOŠKA Lukáš 2009 PKKBr 01:54,18

4 PETR Eduard 2009 PKKBr 01:54,46

5 GILL Patrik 2009 Zlín 01:58,30

6 RŮŽIČKA Jan 2009 PKKBr -

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 HARTMAN Matyáš 2009 PKSvi 01:48,75

2 HAŠEK Ondřej 2009 ASKBl 01:47,56

3 DROBILIČ Lukáš 2009 DeBře 01:44,01

4 WINTER Šimon 2009 SkpKB 01:46,52

5 NĚMEČEK Filip 2009 LoČT 01:48,16

6 SUCHÁNEK Jakub 2009 PKZá 01:49,00

3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MELUZÍN Marek 2009 PKSvi 01:42,00

2 GREGR Lukáš 2009 SkpKB 01:37,23

3 ŘIHÁČEK Adam 2009 SkpKB 01:29,47

4 HYNEK Oliver 2009 SkpKB 01:31,70

5 VESELÝ Michal 2009 SVČBo 01:39,40

6 ZAORAL Richard 2009 PKKu 01:43,50

14) 100 Polohový závod Ženy

1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1

2 KLABLEŇOVÁ Zuzana 2009 Zlín 02:11,00

3 ŠPERKOVÁ Kamila 2009 Zlín 02:05,90

4 HAVLENOVÁ Ester 2009 ASKBl 02:09,00

5

6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 FRANCZYK Nela 2009 TJŠum 02:05,15

2 HANYKOVÁ Emma 2009 PKKu 01:56,68

3 VOTRUBCOVÁ Valerie 2009 LoČT 01:55,00

4 NEČASOVÁ Lucie 2009 SkpKB 01:56,44

5 TEPLÁ Pavlína 2009 LoČT 02:00,00

6
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3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Valerie 2009 SkpKB 01:50,00

2 FARONOVÁ Nella 2009 SkpKB 01:45,21

3 NOVOHRADSKÁ Karolína 2009 PKKu 01:40,72

4 CHLUPOVÁ Nina 2009 SVČBo 01:41,71

5 MINAŘÍKOVÁ Tereza 2009 Zlín 01:47,60

6 ZAMAZALOVÁ Eliška 2009 ASKBl 01:52,00

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 PODRAZILOVÁ Klára 2009 PKKu 01:38,04

2 KŘEPELKOVÁ Natálie 2009 SkpKB 01:37,79

3 VESELÁ Eliška 2009 KPSVy 01:32,16

4 HANZLÍČKOVÁ Stella 2009 ASKBl 01:35,57

5 NOVOTNÁ Justyna 2009 SVČBo 01:38,00

6 TOUŽÍNOVÁ Sabina 2009 PKKu 01:38,38


